
Herrevadswing 2011

Kolbäck , 2011-03-19

Klasse

Pojkar
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

47kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Pool
Platz

Plass

Pool A

1 Simon Axelsson Djurgårdens BF
FS 4:0

52
1:09

03
4:00

04
 1  5  1  4 0 5.III

2 Alexander Fredriksson AK Stålpojkarna
0:16

01
1:58

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Henrik Martengård Örebro Atletklubb
4:18

14
FS 9:0

51
 1  6  3 13 1 3.II

4 Salim Al Rays Huddinge BK
TF 12:4

43
TV 15:0

42
PS 4:0

31
 3 11  6 31 2 2.I

Pool B

1 Jonas Jonsson Arbes ABK
FS 4:0

52
1:57

03 So
 1  5  1  6 0 4.II

2 Markus Wigenborg Huddinge BK
0:24

01 So
2:14

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Kevin Mickelson Enköpings BK
So

FS 4:2

51
FS 14:0

52
 2 10  3 18 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Omgang III

1-4 Simon Axelsson - Salim Al Rays

Paarungen  Pool B  Omgang III

2-3 Markus Wigenborg - Kevin Mickelson

1-So Jonas Jonsson (Stårover)

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 3 Henrik Martengård Örebro Atletklubb 5 3.SS 5:0

Pool B 1 Jonas Jonsson Arbes ABK 0 4.00:25

Pool A 4 Salim Al Rays Huddinge BK 1 2.03:51

Pool B 3 Kevin Mickelson Enköpings BK 3 1.PS 2:12

Navn Klubb Res poengPlass
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